
Features
· Optical fiber interface type :LC
· Wide-range temperature application: -40ºC ~85ºC

Technical Specification 

EL-SFP-TX

Link Speed 1 Gbps

20km

Frequency 1310/1550nm 

EL-SFP-PACK
BiDi Single-Mode 1G SFP Pack

Distance

· Single fiber bi-directional transmission

Link Speed 1 Gbps

20km

Frequency 1550/1310nm 

EL-SFP-RX

Distance




